

1 st on A/c Bill

Name of Work- 1
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- G.B.C to					
Kusumiyar Vindar					
MR 3054					
Agency:- Surendra Kumar					
Singh Construction pr+					
Plot no - mathiya					
East Champaran (Bihar)					
Agg No:- 02 MRD of 22-23					
Date of Agg:- 25-8-22					

Date of completion:- 24-5-23				
Date of ^{entry} measurement:- 23-05-2023				

① Clearing and grubbing				
Road Incl				
2 x 10 No x 30m x 1.50m = 900.00m ²				
2 x 10 No x 30m x 1.50m = 900.00m ²				
2 x 10 x 30m x 1.50m = 900.00m ²				
2 x 10 x 30m x 1.50m = 900.00m ²				
2 x 10 x 30m x 1.50m = 900.00m ²				
2 x 9 x 30m x 1.50m = 810.00m ²				
2 x 1 x 3m x 1.50m = 9.00m ²				
				= 5319.00m ²
				= 0.5319 Hect
				Unit 0.52 Hect

Continuation



ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

15

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/36) clearing and grubbing road land -					
city side TMBP (1)					
0.52 Hect @ Rs 59726.13/Hect					31058.00
(2/38) providing granular sub base for wearing T					
city side TMBP (3)					
52.10 m ³ @ Rs 5286.51/m ³					275427.00
(3/39) providing WBM (By mechanical means)					
city side TMBP (5)					
64.10 m ³ @ Rs 605390/m ³					388055.00
(4/40) providing primer coat (SS-1) -					
city side TMBP (6)					
854.67 m ² @ Rs 59.85/m ²					51152.00
(5/41) patch work over WBM using mix seal surfacing -					
city side TMBP (8)					
1050.60 m ² @ Rs 281.96/m ²					296227.00
(6/42) providing and applying tack coat (RS-1) -					
city side TMBP (9)					
3701.85 m ² @ Rs 20.36/m ²					75370.00
					C.O.Rs 111 7289.00

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(I) 50 600mm circular					
4.00 No @ Rs			4567.92/each		18272.00
(III) 51 600mm x 4.50mm					
rectangular					
2.00 No @ Rs			4422.75/each		8846.00
(12) 52 providing Boundary					
piller					
Qty nile Tm B P (12)					
8.00 No @ Rs			766.98/each		6136.00
(13) 54 planting of Tree the					
road Side -					
Qty nile Tm B P (12)					
35.00 No @ Rs			1092.53/each		38239.00
(14) 55 Road marking with					
Hot applied B.T					
Surfaces					
Qty nile Tm B P (13)					
140.00 m ² @ Rs			823.74/m ²		115324.00
(15) 56 Road marking with Hot					
Applied concrete surfaces					
Qty nile Tm B P (13)					
206.00 m ² @ Rs			925.46/m ²		190645.00
(16) 57 Subgrade and Earthen					
Shoulder -					
Qty nile Tm B P (13)					
788.70 m ³ @ Rs			253.56/m ³		199983.00

Continuation

CORP 9016470.00

306.23